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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc development software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Blitt_src.lha

programmers
CyberXXXSrc.lha
DReg. lha
Dumper.lha
fcxref.lha
FD2Pragma.lha
gta_dev.lha
GuiGFXLib.lha
IOBlixDevKitR2.1lha
PManager. lha
Reloc.lha
WHDLoad_dev. lha
WHDLoad_usr.lha
WildDEV. lha

for gam
WildFIX.lha
WildUSER. lha
yaav.lha

dev/misc

dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc

Size Age Description

759K
64K
2K
78K
89K
13K
230K
45K
47K
63K
362K
100K
332K

5K
968K
82K
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Source to a graphical blitter toy for <

CyberAVI and CyberQT complete source code
Data Register Processor with asm source
V1.3, prg that will dump files in hex.
Fast XRef for programmers

V2.88 creates pragma, inline, ... files
Development Files for a GTA game
Application layer for pixel graphics
IOBlix Development Kit R2

Visual C project manager v2.3

Relocates an exe-binary for ROMs V1.3
HD-Installer for OS-Killer

HD-Installer for OS-Killer

Developer archive for WILD, the 3D library

2 FIX to wild.library

=

Animated! New 3D modular library for games.

YAAV V0.99 - Yet Another Autodoc Viewer
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